Contract Cost Impacted by Staffing Levels

Solid Waste Residential Collections
Solid Waste Landfill

Sewer Line Maintenance

Electric Term and Supply

Water Term and Supply

Projected

FY2019
$246,500
$51,000
$260,000
$1,000,000

$600,000

Estimate

FY2018
$160,210
$30,000

$0

Actual
FY2017
$73,305
$42,001

$0

$1,140,000 $1,031,694

$592,000

$596,182

Actual
FY2016
$54,210
$30,061
$0
$1,033,359

$685,387



Electric

.07/23/2018 10:39 City of Columbia o - ﬁ}r—_

JDL POSITION VACANCY REPORT pmposvac
POSITION MAX FTE FILLED VACANT PL JOB LOC BGNU GRAD/ST ANNUAL SALARY HOURLY SALARY
4510006 ENERGY MGMT SPEC 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 4510 EMS 7430 9000 C5 /01 39,963.04 19.21
4514001 UTIL SRVS MGR 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 4514 UTSRVMGR 7430 9000 E7 /01 72,323.68 34.77
5003021 ENG TECH 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 5003 ENGTECH 7440 9000 A10 /01 36,585.12 17.59
5098005 ENG SPEC 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 5098 ENGSPC 7440 9000 C7 /O1 49,566.40 23.83
5041002 LAB TECH - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 5041 LABTECHWL 7510 7000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
2302018 EQ OP II - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2302 EOIIWL 7510 7000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
2325003 INSTRUMENT TECH - 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2325 INS TECHWL 7510 7000 All /01 41,159.04 19.79
2422001 ASC UT MNT MCH - 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2422 AUMMWL 7510 7000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
2426003 UTIL MAINT SUPV 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2426 UTMNTSUPV 7510 9000 D7 /01 45,246.24 21.75
2631003 ASSOC PP OP - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2631 ASCPPOPWL 7510 7000 A8 /01 31,522.40 15.16
2631002 ASSOC PP OP - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2631 ASCPPOPWL 7510 7000 A8 /01 31,522.40 15.16
2631004 ASSOC PP OP - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2631 ASCPPOPWL 7510 7000 A8 /01 31,522.40 15.16
2631001 ASSOC PP OP - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2631 ASCPPOPWL 7510 7000 A8 /Ol 31,522.40 15.16
2694003 PP OP - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2694 PPOPWL 7510 7000 A10 /01 36,585.12 17.59
2694010 PP OP - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2694 PPOPWL 7510 7000 AlQ0 /01 36,585.12 17.59
2694001 PP OP - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2694 PPOPWL 7510 7000 A10 /01 36,585.12 17.59
2701002 APPR LINEWKR - WL 1.0000-1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2701 APRLNWKRWL 7620 7000 Al2 /01 46,304.96 22.26
2701011 APPR LINEWKR - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2701 APRLNWKRWL 7620 7000 Al2 /01 46,304.96 22.26
2703011 JRYMN LINEWKR - W 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2703 JMLNWKRWL 7620 7000 Al2 /01 46,304.96 22.26
2703016 JRYMN LINEWKR - W 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2703 JMLNWKRWL 7620 7000 Al13 /01 52,091.52 25.04
2703020 JRYMN LINEWKR - W 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2703 JMLNWKRWL 7620 7000 Al13 /01 52,091.52 25.04
2703015 JRYMN LINEWKR - W 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2703 JMLNWKRWL 7620 7000 Al3 /01 52,091.52 25.04
2730001 LINE SUPT 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2730 LINESUPT 7620 9000 D10 /01 59,020.00 28.38
1006052 SR ASA 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 1006 SR ASA 7620 9000 B6 /01 28,466.88 13.69
2640008 NERC CERTIFIED BA 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2640 NERCBAO 7630 9000 Al3 /01 52,091.52 25.04
2640009 NERC CERTIFIED BA 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2640 NERCBAO 7630 9000 Al3 /01 52,091.52 25.04
610100<¢ STOREROOM ASST - 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 6101 SRMASSTWL 7640 7000 A5 /01 24,234.08 11.65
6101003 STOREROOM ASST - 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 6101 SRMASSTWL 7640 7000 A5 /01 24 ,234.08 11.65
2877001 LEAD MTR READER - 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2877 LDMTRRDRWL 7660 7000 Al0 /01 36,585.12 17.59
TOTAL 0.0000 29.0000 1,187,775.68 571.05

** END OF REPORT - Generated by JACQUELINE D LOWREY =*+*



Employee Name
KATHERN L CALVIN

CERA HURLEY
ROBERT J HASHEIDER
RYAN M ZIEGLER
ROBERT A ALGIERE
DREW T MOYER

DEVAN R SCHUCKENBROCK

THOMAS J BURR JR
STEVE C SEABAUGH
TREVOR P BUFORD
LUKE A DOLAN

STEPHEN J LEWANDOWSKI

KYLE T ALLINSON
BRANDON D GIBSON
NATHAN W SANDERS
RUBY E RAY

STEVEN D CASTEEL
DONALD A CUNNINGHAM
BRUCE R PERKINS
ROBERT R TOMLIN
ANTHONY R ATKINS
TRENTON A SNODGRASS
RICHARD W MEYER
STEPHEN J BRADLEY
RANDY L HUGHES
EDWARD C HILL

MICHAEL D HULETT
ASHLEY M JOHNSON
JAMES R WINDSOR
VIRGIL R NICHOLS
AUSTIN R CRANE
NATHANAEL H DOLAN
JOSHUAW SUBLETT
DAVID R GRIMSLEY llI

Personnel Action Inquiry
Resignation/Termination Report - Electric
FROM 1/1/2016 TO 6/30/2018

Position

STORES CLERK - 773
ADMIN SUPP ASST
ENERGY SRVS SUPT

I/A ASST NERC CMPL OFC
PP OP - WL

JRYMN SUBSTN TECH-WL
APPR LINEWKR - WL

JRYMN LINEWKR - WL
UTIL LOCATOR - WL
JRYMN LINEWKR - WL
SR RATE ANALYST
ASST POWER PROD SUPT
JRYMN LINEWKR - WL
STORES CLERK - WL
JRYMN LINEWKR - WL
RATE ANALYST

LINE SUPT

ELEC DIST MGR

LINE SUPT

LAB TECH - WL

LINE SUPT

MTR READER - WL
LINE FRMN - WL

LAB TECH - WL

NERC CERTIFIED BAO
SR UMM - WL

NERC CMPLNC OFCR

SR ADMIN SUPP ASST
ASST DIR CITY UTIL

ASST POWER PROD SUPT
MTR READER - WL

MTR READER - WL
JRYMN LINEWKR - WL
STOREROOM ASST - WL

Location Effective Date

7510
7410
7430
7520
7510
7620
7620

7620
7620
7620
7420
7510
7620
7640
7620
7420
7620
7620
7620
7510
7620
7660
7620
7510
7630
7510

7630
7410
7420
7510
7660
7660
7620
7640

01/08/2016
01/28/2016
04/22/2016
07/26/2016
08/12/2016
12/30/2016
12/30/2016

01/20/2017
03/09/2017
05/25/2017
06/02/2017
06/02/2017
06/23/2017
07/03/2017
07/07/2017
09/11/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/2017
10/13/2017
11/10/2017
11/15/2017
12/01/2017
12/15/2017
12/22/2017
12/29/2017

01/07/2018
02/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/30/2018
04/13/2018
04/20/2018
05/04/2018
06/25/2018

19



Sewer

" .:ls’ww F .:"i-b

07/23/2018 10:30 City of Columbia P 1

JDL POSITION VACANCY REPORT pmposvac
POSITION MAX FTE FILLED VACANT PL JOB LOC BGNU GRAD/ST ANNUAL SALARY HOURLY SALARY
2438001 SEWER TECHNICIAN 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 _ﬁ 2438 SEWTECH 6315 9000 All /01 41,159.04 19.79
2601002 WWTP OP 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2601 WWTP OP773 6322 5000 A8 /01 31,522.40 15.16
2397009 MAINT ASST 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2397 MNTASST773 6323 5000 A6 /01 26,052.00 12.53
2003003 CUSTODIAN 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2003 CSTDN 773 6323 5000 A4 /01 22,543.04 10.84
2300036 EQ OP-II 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2300 EOII 773 6330 5000 A7 /o011 28,656.16 13.78
2300039 EQ OP II 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2300 EOITI 773 6330 5000 A6 /01 26,052.00 12.53
2300033 EQ OP II 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2300 EOII 773 6330 5000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
2300030 EQ OP IT 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2300 EOII 773 6330 5000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
2300031 EQ OP ITI 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2300 EOII 773 6330 5000 A6 /01 26,052.00 12.53
2300049 EQ OP II 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2300 EOITI 773 6330 5000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
TOTAL 0.0000 10.0000 288,005.12 138.50

** END OF REPORT - Generated

by JACQUELINE D LOWREY =**



Personnel Action Inquiry

Resignation/Termination Report - Sewer

FROM 1/1/2016 TO 6/30/2018

Employee Name Position
JOSHUA C INTVELD PRETREATMENT INSPECTOR
DAVID J PULLEY UTIL MAINT SUPV
CLINTON R BRADSHAW EQOPII 773
JARED W RILEY WWTP OP-773
ERNEST | CASE WWTP OP-773
JOSHUA M CARTER WWTP OP-773
KEVIN M GARDNER JET LEAD OP-773
DERRICK O CHATMAN EQOPII 773
COLBY J WRASSE WWTP OP-773
CALEB L FUEMMELER WWTP OP-773
ANDREW J LARM EQOPII 773
PATRICIAF MIDDAUGH SR ADMIN SUPP ASST
2016 Total
DAVID C WALKER WWTP OP-773
STACY A CHANDLER WWTP OP-773
CALEB M HUGHES WWTP OP-773
SAMUEL A BUCKLER WWTP OP-773
ZACHARY L RUPPEL ASSOC UMM 773
SCOTT R ABERCROMBIE WWTP OP-773
SAMUEL S GROVE EQOPII 773
PAULW BISHOP WWTP OP-773
JOSHUA M SALLEE EQOPII 773
STEVEN E POLSTON WWTP OP-773

FRANKLIN F PUTNAM SR WWTP OP-773
KATHERINE S SCHATZER SR ADMIN SUPP ASST

LANCE J WILLIAMS EQOPII773
LEET CALICOTT MAINT ASST 773
ERICT SCHMIT LAB TECH773
2017 Total
KENNETH D CLINE WASTEWATER OPS SUPV
CURTIS O WREN PROJECT COMPLIANCE INSPECTOR
DIANE R WYATT SR ADMIN SUPP ASST
STEVE K PAPPAS ' WWTP OP-773
TREANA J CASON CUSTODIAN - 773
GRIFFIN B THOMAS WWTP OP-773
ROBERT L TORRES MAINT ASST 773

2018 YTD

Location Effective Date

6324
6323
6330
6322
6321
6322
6330
6330
6322
6322
6330
6310

6322
6322
6321
6322
6323
6322
6330
6321
6330
6322
6322
6310
6330
6323
6324

6320
6315
6310
6322
6323
6322
6323

02/12/2016
02/22/2016
03/18/2016
04/04/2016
04/22/2016
04/29/2016
05/05/2016
05/27/2016
08/27/2016
09/28/2016
11/14/2016
11/23/2016

01/13/2017
02/01/2017
04/02/2017
04/09/2017
04/20/2017
04/21/2017
06/30/2017
08/04/2017
08/25/2017
09/22/2017
10/15/2017
10/16/2017
10/31/2017
11/09/2017
11/17/2017

01/05/2018
02/02/2018
02/12/2018
04/07/2018
04/20/2018
05/18/2018
05/25/2018

12

15



Solid \_/Yg__ste

07/23/2018 10:33 City of Columbia
JDL POSITION VACANCY REPORT pmposvac
POSITION MAX FTE FILLED VACANT PL JOB LOC BGNU GRAD/ST ANNUAL SALARY HOURLY SALARY
2213004 RC IT - 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2213 RC II 773 6530 5000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
2214034 SR RC 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2214 SR RC 773 6530 5000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
2214037 SR RC 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2214 SR RC 773 6530 5000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
2214038 SR RC 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2214 SR RC 773 6530 5000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
2214035 SR RC 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2214 SR RC 773 6530 5000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
2303013 EQ OP III 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2303 EOIII 773 6540 5000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
2303017 EQ OP III 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2303 EOIII 773 6540 5000 A9 /o1 33,259.20 15.99
2303018 EQ OP IITI 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2303 EOIII 773 6540 5000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
2213001 RC II - 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2213 RC II 773 6570 5000 A6 /01 26,052.00 12.53
2214046 SR RC 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2214 SR RC 773 6570 5000 A9 /o01 33,259.20 15.99
2214048 SR RC 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2214 SR RC 773 6570 5000 A9 /o0l 33,259.20 15.99
2214044 SR RC 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2214 SR RC 773 6570 5000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
2214045 SR RC 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2214 SR RC 773 6570 5000 A9 /Ol 33,259.20 15.99
2210011 MATERIAL HANDLER 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2210 MTLHDLR773 6577 5000 A5 /01 24,234 .08 11.65
TOTAL 0.0000 14.0000 444,793 .44 213.85

** END OF REPORT - Generated by JACQUELINE D LOWREY **



Personnel Action Inquiry

Resignation/Termination Report - Solid Waste

Employee Name
KAYLA N DUGAN

BRANDON D GOINS
JASON O NORMAN
MICHAEL T BOONE

JHAZ L MORGAN
MARSHALL W HARDING
LANCE W GREGORY
SPENSER T WASHINGTON

MICHAEL C BLOODSWORTH JR

JAMES R LITTLE

WILLIAM R HUDSON
DANIEL § BOYD

WADE A PLATT
DAVONTAT MCCLAIN
DOMINQUE T RICHARDSON

CLINTON E BENEDICT
WILLIAM E STONER
COTY L MINOR

JOHN J KENNAH
KATHRYN E VICTOR
DENZEL K BUTLER
GARY D RIESS

ROY B REES

BRITTANY S STROHBUSCH
ANTHONY J CARR
TROY BRAXTON JR
ROY D JONES
WHITNEY M SHAVERS
WILLARD § LENE
BRIAN C SANDS
WEDNESDAY | CORLEY
GREGORY L TOWNSEND
KEVIN T JENKINS
LASHONDA R WALLACE
JAMIE C HARRIS
CLIFTON E CALVIN
TERRELL L NEWSOM
THOMAS L WILLEMS
RODNEY R KEMP JR

RONALD D ACTON
TIMOTHY R NICHOLS
VERDIS R MORGAN JR
KRISTINAR ARABIE
CHARLES M BOWERS
TYRA J RAYBON
DEVON L WOODS
DOMINQUE D POWELL

FROM 1/1/2016 TO 6/30/2018

Position

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
SR RC-773

I/ARC-773

I/ARC-773

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
TRAFFIC CONTROL OPERATOR - 773
I/ARC-773

I/ARC-773

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
CASHIER

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
I/ARC-773

EQOP Il 773

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
MATERIAL HANDLER-773

EQOP Il 773

TRAFFIC CONTROL OPERATOR - 773
MATERIAL HANDLER-773
IIARC-773

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
I/ARC-773

SR RC-773

EQOP Il 773

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
IVARC-773

I/ARC-773

SR RC-773

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
I/ARC-773

I/ARC-773

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
I/ARC-773

I/ARC-773

CASHIER

I/ARC-773

I/ARC-773

I/ARC-773

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
SR RC-773

SOLID WASTE SUPERVISOR I
I/ARC-773

IVARC-773

MATERIAL HANDLER-773
REFUSE COLLECTOR I -773
MATERIAL HANDLER-773
REFUSE COLLECTOR Il - 773
SR RC-773

Location

6577
6570
6530
6530
6577
6540
6530
6530
6577
6540
6577
6530
6540
6577
6577

6540
6540
6577
6570
6577
6530
6576
6540
6577
6530
6530
6570
6577
6530
6530
6577
6530
6570
6540
6530
6530
6530
6577
6530

6540
6530
6530
6577
6570
6577
6530
6530

01/08/2016
03/17/2016
03/30/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/28/2016
05/23/2016
05/26/2016
06/29/2016
07/18/2016
08/04/2016
08/12/2016
09/16/2016
12/18/2016
12/18/2016

01/05/2017
01/20/2017
01/27/2017
02/03/2017
02/14/2017
03/24/2017
03/31/2017
04/14/2017
04/25/2017
06/31/2017
06/02/2017
06/15/2017
07/12/2017
07/14/2017
08/08/2017
08/17/2017
09/26/2017
10/02/2017
10/21/2017
10/26/2017
11/17/2017
11/24/2017
12/01/2017
12/13/2017

01/02/2018
01/17/2018
01/22/2018
03/22/2018
03/30/2018
04/03/2018
05/25/2018
06/29/2018

Effective Date

15

24



Storm Water

07/23/2018 10:34 City of Columbia
JDL POSITION VACANCY REPORT pmposvac
POSITION MAX FTE FILLED VACANT PL JOB LOC BGNU GRAD/ST ANNUAL SALARY HOURLY SALARY
2582001 STORM WATER MS4 T 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 _ﬁ 2582 STWMS4TEC 6610 9000 All /01 41,159.04 18.79
2300041 EQ OP II 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2300 EOITI 773 6620 5000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13:78
2300043 EQ OP II 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2300 EOII 773 6620 5000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
2300044 EQ OP II 773 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2300 EOII 773 6620 5000 A7 /O1 28,656.16 13.78
TOTAL 0.0000 4.0000 127,127.52 61.13

** END OF REPORT - Generated by JACQUELINE D LOWREY *+*



Personnel Action Inquiry
Resignation/Termination Report - Storm Water
FROM 1/1/2016 TO 6/30/2018

Employee Name Position Location Effective Date
DARREN K SHENKEL EQOPII 773 6620 05/06/2016
RYAN A KOENIG EQOPII 773 6620 09/16/2016
JUSTIN M GOODWIN EQOP 1773 6620 10/25/2016

2016 Total
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City of Columbia

07/23/2018 10:38
JDL

POSITION VACANCY REPORT pmposvac
POSITION MAX FTE FILLED VACANT PL JOB LOC BGNU GRAD/ST ANNUAL SALARY HOURLY SALARY
2426004 UTIL MAINT SUPV 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 _ﬁ 2426 UTMNTSUPV 7120 9000 D7 /01 45,246 .24 21.75
2297004 WTR DIST LD OP - 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2297 WD LDOPWL 7220 7000 AS /01 33,259.20 15.99
2297005 WTR DIST LD OP - 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2297 WD LDOPWL 7220 7000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
2302002 EQ OP II - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2302 EOIIWL 7220 7000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
2302007 EQ OP II - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2302 EOIIWL 7220 7000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
2302010 EQ OP II - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2302 EOIIWL 7220 7000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
2302013 EQ OP ITI - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2302 EOIIWL 7220 7000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
2302005 EQ OP ITI - WL 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2302 EOTIIWL 7220 7000 A7 /01 28,656.16 13.78
2314010 WTR DIST FRMN - W 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2314 WD FRMWL 7220 7000 Al0 /01 36,585.12 17.59
2297007 WTR DIST LD OP - 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 N 2297 WD LDOPWL 7250 7000 A9 /01 33,259.20 15.99
TOTAL 0.0000 10.0000 324,889.76 156.21

** END OF REPORT - Generated by JACQUELINE D LOWREY **



Employee Name
DONW SAPP

ROSS N TOWNLAIN
DONALD G PINGEL
KENNETH W HERNDON
JONATHAN E COLONEY
DELMAR D HULETT
MICHAEL R ANDERSON
ALLEN L CRANE

GARY P LUTZ

LARRY D WARREN
PHILIP D QUINT
NATHAN D SCHWARTZE

RICHARD P TURNER
WILLIAM L DARNELL
ELIJAHV STROBEL
JAMES M PHILLIPPE
KYLE ! CHANDRA
FLOYD D TURNER
JESSE D FUDGE
MARIJANE E WILLIAMS

DENNIS L NICHOLS
TIMOTHY F GROSS
JOSHUA P HOYES
ETHAN L TURNER
RANDY M CHAVEZ
RYLEE M ROOKS
RUSSELL D SHAY
DAVID S MATHON
KENNETT D FALLS

Personnel Action Inquiry
Resignation/Termination Report - Water

FROM 1/1/2016 TO 6/30/2018

2016 Total

2017 Total

2018 YTD

Position

WTR DIST LD OP - WL
APPR LINEWKR - WL
EQOP Il - WL

EQ OP Il - WL

UTIL MAINT MECH - WL
LAB TECH - WL

WATER PRODUCTION MGR

JRYMN LINEWKR - WL
SR ENG TECH

UTIL SRV WKR - WL
EQOP Il - WL

UTIL SRV WKR - WL

WTR DIST SUPV
LEAD UTIL SRV WKR - WL

EQOP Il - WL

WTR DIST FRMN - WL
EQOP I -WL

WATER DISTRIBUTION MGR
EQOP Il -WL

EQ OP Il - WL

EQOP Il - WL

EQOP Il - WL

WTR DIST LD OP - WL
WTR DIST FRMN - WL
UTIL MAINT SUPV

WTR DIST LD OP - WL

EQOP Il - WL
ENGINEERING SUPV
EQ OP Il - WL

Location Effective Date

7220 01/14/2016
7220 02/17/2016
7220 03/04/2016
7220 05/13/2016
7120 05/19/2016
7220 07/01/2016
7120 07/14/2016
7220 09/02/2016
7040 10/07/2016
7220 11/21/2016
7220 11/23/2016
7220 12/09/2016
12
7220 01/05/2017
7220 01/06/2017
7220 01/17/2017
7220 07/14/2017
7220 09/22/2017
7220 10/04/2017
7220 10/27/2017
7220 11/28/2017
8
7220 03/01/2018
7220 03/29/2018
7250 03/30/2018
7220 04/20/2018
7120 06/01/2018
7220 06/01/2018
7220 06/15/2018
7040 06/22/2018
7220 06/25/2018
9



